NTN 2P18003K30 thrust roller
bearings
offers a 145x250x100 Size (mm) NTN 2P18003K30 thrust roller
bearings selection of Genuine at Wholesale Prices. We are a
NTN 2P18003K30 thrust roller bearings Certified Parts Retailer
Size (mm) 145x250x100
Bore Diameter (mm) 145
Outer Diameter (mm) 250
Width (mm) 100
d1H 145 mm
D 250 mm
B 100 mm
a 11 mm
b 15 mm
D1 213 mm
Da max 238 mm
d 150 mm
d2 170,3 mm
d2G M160X3
da min 162 mm
ds 4,8 mm
l 115 mm
ns 9,5 mm
ra max 2,1 mm
rmin 2,1 mm
m 20,2 kg / Weight
m1 1,63 kg / Weight, withdrawal sleeve
Cr 1050000 N
e 0,37
Y1 1,83
Y2 2,72
C0r 1520000 N / Static load rating (radial)
Y0 1,79
nG 2370 1/min / Limiting speed
nB 1280 1/min / Reference speed